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Email info@aldolarcher.com









Home Page www.aldolarcher.com

PREFABBRICATI IN CALCESTRUZZO


BETONFERTIGTEILE


Via Artigiani 5 Handwerkerstrasse


I-39057 Appiano (BZ) Eppan




IMHOFF


D.  200
h 220
h 270
h 320
h 370
h 420

Capacità in MC

Kubikmetern
4,4
6,0
7,5
9,0
11,7

Persone servite

Personen
20
30
40
50
60

Lire






Euro
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